4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 009109
: 46°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 9

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0177687M
0464881M
0600990M
0339613M
0339632M
0770093M
0339608F
0339655F
0339661M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
0498' N Longitudine
07:24:29 GPS
07:24:29 +0
08:52:18 GPS
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DBODEO46 | 19.07 07
| DBODEOSC | 19.07 07
| DAB47698 | 19.07 07
| DAF60638 | 19.07 07
| DABOBEO8 | 19.07 07:
|DB147833 | 19.07 07
|[DB14785E | 19.07 07
|DB147846 | 19.07 07
| DA2A5888 | 19.07 07

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23182

Benzing 46900150 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Donciu Costel

27° 40"

49.7798"' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248127
8000B1A0
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